

**Surface Saver Price Listing (Alpha)**  
**Surface Saver Parts List**

Part Number	Description	Replacement #
12-2376-4763-6	Applicator Head Assembly	
12-2376-5137-2	Applicator, Right Side	
78-8005-2700-0	Ball, 1/4 Dia.	
12-2376-4707-3	Base Plate, Left Side	
12-2376-4708-1	Base Plate, Right Side	
12-2376-4695-0	Bearing, Actuator	
12-2376-4697-6	Bearing, Insert	
12-2376-4694-3	Bearing, Shaft	
12-2376-4864-2	Blades, PKG	Signet
12-2376-4684-4	Block, Bottom	
12-2376-4584-6	Block, Top	
12-2376-4749-5	Block, Transducer	
26-1001-9435-1	Bowl, Air Filter (Small)	N/A
12-2376-4702-4	Bracket, Regulator	
26-1002-6535-9	Bumpon	
12-2376-4683-6	Clamp	
78-8002-2269-3	Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 NPT	
26-1002-3389-4	Coupling, Plug, Push-Tite	
12-2376-4759-4	Cover	
12-2376-4925-1	Cover, Side	
12-2376-5065-5	Damper Ring	
12-2376-4971-5	Diaphragm, Rolling	
26-1002-6501-1	Draw Latch Assembly	
12-7997-8738-2	Elbow, Male 1/4 Tube-1/8 MPT	
78-8032-5404-0	Element for Filter Assy (iitem # 12)	26-1009-9044-4
26-1002-6867-6	Filter Assembly	
26-1003-3458-5	Filter Assy, Plastic Bowl for (item # 12)	26-1002-6867-6
26-1003-3459-3	Filter Assy, Plastic Stud for (Item # 12)	26-1009-9044-4
26-1002-7012-8	Filter Support	

**Surface Saver Price Listing (Alpha)**  
**Surface Saver Parts List**

Part Number	Description	Replacement #
78-8033-0783-0	Filter, Air Purge	
12-2376-5655-3	Filter, Foam (3 Per Pkg)	
26-1002-7013-6	Filter, Jar	
12-2376-5450-9	Fixed Knife Handle	26-1003-5450-0
12-2376-5212-3	Gear Assembly, Intermediate	
70-7012-3521-3	Gear, Main	Replaced by Item 9 (78-8078-6699-7) or Item 10 (78-8078-6696-3)
12-2376-4730-5	Gear, Support	
12-2376-5114-1	Handle, Cutter (Swivel)	26-1003-5450-0
78-8005-5210-7	Hex Nipple, 1/8"	
26-1002-3390-2	Hose Clamp	
26-1003-5450-0	Knife, Handle, Solid	
12-2376-4699-2	Lens Platen Plate Assy.	N/A
12-2376-4696-8	Lever, Actuating	
12-2376-4728-9	Lid, Applicator	
12-2376-4978-0	Nameplate	N/A
78-8675-7117-2	Nipple, Close, 1/8 NPT	
18-1749-1103-4	Nut	N/A
18-1749-1803-9	Nut	N/A
70-7023-1870-3	Nut	N/A
18-1749-1503-5	Nut (Not needed on New Units)	N/A
26-1005-4180-9	Nut 1/4" W/Sleeve	
26-1002-3355-5	Nut, Mounting	
78-8005-8555-2	Nyliner, Snap In	
26-1002-3392-8	O-Ring	
12-2376-4691-9	Pin, Pivot	
18-9261-6503-8	Pin, Roll	N/A
12-2376-6177-7	Platen & Sliding Plate Assy.	
12-2376-4796-6	Pushbutton	
12-2376-4960-8	Reel Support, Assy	78-8078-6692-2

**Surface Saver Price Listing (Alpha)**  
**Surface Saver Parts List**

Part Number	Description	Replacement #
78-8078-6692-2	Reel Support, Assy	
26-1009-9044-4	Regulator Kit w/ Air Filter for (Item # 12)	
26-1011-5231-7	Regulator Kit, Air	26-1009-9044-4
26-1002-3462-9	Regulator, w/Guage/Filter Assy.	
12-2376-4970-7	Ring, Clamping	
70-7023-6510-0	Ring, Retaining	N/A
12-2376-4842-8	Screw	
78-8005-1058-4	Screw (Not Needed)	N/A
18-3411-3075-7	Screw Set 4-40 X 1/4 SS Hex Dr	
70-7023-1330-8	Screw, Mach 1-32 X 7/16 Fil Hd	N/A
18-4711-3403-3	Screw, Mach 4-40 X 5/16 Pan Hd	N/A
78-8002-3260-1	Screw, Mach 6-32 X 1 1/2 Pan Hd	26-1002-5234-0
18-4712-2216-8	Screw, Mach 6-32 X 1/4 Pan Hd	N/A
26-1002-5234-0	Screw, Mach 8-32 X 1 1/2 Pan Hd	N/A
26-1001-9828-7	Screw, Mach 8-32 X 1 3/4 Pan Hd	N/A
18-4712-8203-0	Screw, Mach 8-32 X 1/2 Pan Hd	N/A
18-4712-7403-7	Screw, Mach 8-32 X 1/4 Pan Hd	N/A
26-1002-5234-0	Screw, Mach. 8-32 x 1 1/2	N/A
18-4712-7803-8	Screw, machine 8-32 UNC x 3/8	N/A
78-8003-8359-4	Screw, machine, PH 10-24 x 1/2	N/A
12-2376-4972-3	Screw, Pivot, Lid	12-2376-5868-2
12-2376-5868-2	Screw, Pivot, Lid	
12-7997-0537-6	Screw, Set 1/4 - 28 X 3/4 Hex Dr	
12-2376-0449-6	Serial Plate	N/A
12-2376-4692-7	Shaft, Support	
12-2376-4580-4	Shroud, Dispenser, Left Side	
12-2376-4737-0	Shroud, Dispenser, Right Side	
12-2376-4689-3	Shroud, Front	
12-2376-4688-5	Shroud, Rear	

**Surface Saver Price Listing (Alpha)**  
**Surface Saver Parts List**

<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Replacement #</b>
12-2376-5646-2	Sliding Plate Assy.	
70-7711-0110-5	Spacer, Liner Reel	12-2376-5687-6
12-2376-5687-6	Spacer, Liner Reel	
70-7711-0100-6	Spacer, Support Reel	78-8078-6691-4
78-8078-6691-4	Spacer, Support Reel (New Style)	
12-2376-5686-8	Spacer, Support Reel (Old Style)	
12-2376-4950-9	Spring, Return	
70-7711-0090-9	Stud, Reel	
12-2376-5002-8	Take-up Reel, Assy	78-8078-6699-7
78-8078-6699-7	Take-up Reel, Assy	
12-2376-5003-6	Tape Reel, Assy	78-8078-6696-3
78-8078-6696-3	Tape Reel, Assy	
78-8677-8549-1	Tee, 1/8 NPT	
26-1002-3361-3	Transducer, Vacuum Force	
26-1008-0009-8	Tube Conn Fem 1/4 T X 1/8NPT	
78-8005-8196-5	Tubing 1/4 O.D.	
12-7992-7079-3	Valve Air	
70-7023-1120-3	Washer	N/A
70-7023-1540-2	Washer	N/A
70-7023-3210-0	Washer	N/A
18-9813-0803-6	Washer (Not needed on New Units)	N/A
26-1002-6498-0	Washer, Brass	